
Business User Email Address Phone Number

4814 E Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

5303 Fen Oak DR

Madison, WI 53718

3967 Wilnor DR

Oregon, WI 53575

5401 Kroncke Dr.

Madison, WI 53711

232 Heilman Ave

Henderson, KY 42420

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

14105 S. Route 59

Plainfield, IL 60544‐8984

4000 Tower Road

Louisville, KY 40219

110 Railroad Street

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

N61 W23043 Silver Spring Dr

Sussex, WI 53089

Robert Dorman

jtroia@agcwi.orgAGC of Wisconsin (608) 221‐3821Jackie Troia

all.american.electrical@gmail.comAll American Electric & Power. LLC (608) 577‐6870

(608) 877‐3539

Erin Winter

Contract 7339

William Gardner bill.gardner@countymaterials.comCounty Materials

Caldwell Tanks, Inc.

Anita LaCoursiere

bfsinc7@aol.com (414) 764‐1790pete lathrop

(920) 687‐8782

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.org

ATC alacoursiere@atcllc.com

Michael Allison mallison@cbi.com

Barricade Flasher Service Inc.

Amy Harper

Dorner Company (262) 932‐2100

appselectric@att.netAll Phase Power Systems LLC

Marlene Russell mrussell@allstatetower.com

Builders Exchange of WI

Corex Construction

(608) 212‐2263

(608) 244‐1381 x121

CB&I Constructors, Inc (815) 439‐3112

(608) 807‐4215 x21

erinw@dornerco.com

Tim Faber

Bid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221‐3148

Carolyn Burke

Allstate Tower Inc

(502) 964‐3361

projects@bxwi.com

Thomas Berg

(270) 830‐8512 x306

cburke@caldwelltanks.com

tfaber@corexconstruction.com
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Contract 7339

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

221 E. Albert St.

Portage, WI 53901

N9W14330 Garwin Mace Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre DR

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

2601 Pewaukee Road

Waukesha, WI 53186

715 Post Road

Madison, WI 53713

15655 W Rogers Dr

New Berlin, WI 53151

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

3190 County Hwy N

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

ryan.portman@gestrainc.com

(608) 271‐4800

ksainsbury@danielsco.com (608) 271‐4800

joedaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

GESTRA Engineering, Inc.

HD Supply Waterworks

Homburg Contractors, Inc. Mike Hackel

Joe Daniels

Jr's Construction and Landscaping 
INC

Keea SainsburyJoe Daniels Construction

Ryan Portman

dalew@iversonandsons.com

Ferguson Waterworks Laura Haessig

scott langum scott.langum@draxwireless.comDrax Inc

Forward Electric, Inc

(608) 819‐8298

mark@forwardelectric.comMark Loeffelholz

laura.haessig@ferguson.com (262) 691‐8890

Wendy Pritchard wpritchard@elec1.comElectric 1 (608) 742‐2222

(920) 348‐5100

Geo Synthetics

(608) 221‐1945

randyh@geo‐synthetics.com (262) 524‐7979Randy Hart

Dale Werner

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.com

Bert McNeil

(608) 839‐1579 x3

(608) 222‐9406

bert.mcneil@hdsupply.com (262) 786‐5186

(608) 244‐3554mhackel@homburginc.com

Josh Penning JoshP@Ero‐tex.netEro‐Tex, Ltd (866) 437‐6839

Iverson Construction, LLC
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Contract 7339

4633 Tompkins Drive

Madison, WI 53716

1665 Harmon Road

Fort Worth, TX 76177

133 S Blair St

Madison , WI 53701

PO Box 1446

Sioux Falls, SD 57101

645 N. 78th St.

Wauwatosa, WI 53213

PO Box 711

Stoughton, WI 53589

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

182 South CR 900 East

Avon, IN 46123

1 Watertank Place

Henderson, KY 42420

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

PO Box 562

Sussex, WI 53089

jude.mance@gmail.com (414) 801‐6700

(608) 845‐8900

Maguire Iron, Inc.

Native Wisconsin Plants & Weeds Jude Mance

Payne & Dolan ‐ Madison

jae@patriotfencing.com

NES Ecological Services

Shelly Haralson

R.G. Huston Company, Inc.

(608) 848‐5991

Landmark Structures

Craig Glinski

Lori Langer

J Biehl

Glenda Curry

Terry Maloney

sharalson@watertank.com

tmaloney@mge.comMadison Gas & Electric

Troy Anderson tanderson@releeinc.com

estimating@teamlandmark.com

(608) 212‐6607

(608) 252‐5695

(608) 255‐9223

craig@parisiconstruction.com

Rawson Contracting LLC

klink@lwallen.com

Phoenix Fabricators and Erectors, 
Inc

werdelt@maguireiron.comTroy Werdel

Parisi Construction Co., Inc.

Katie LinkL.W. Allen, Inc.

(262) 695‐2900

(608) 222‐8622 x1452

(317) 271‐7002 x221

(817) 439‐8888

Richard Machata

Eric Christensen echristensen@rghuston.com

(262) 521‐0029

(270) 826‐9000 x333

llanger@payneanddolan.com

(605) 334‐9749

Nick Dippel nick.dippel@phoenixtank.com

dick@rawsonllc.com

Patriot Fence

Pittsburg Tank & Tower Co. Inc.
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Contract 7339

2650 East Ryan Road

Oak Creek, WI 53154

815 Beech Street

Grafton, WI 53024

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

910 W. WIngra Drive

Madison WI, WI 53715

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

2400 N Glenville Dr

Richardson, TX 75082

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

4159 Reardon Rd

Deforest, WI 53532

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Ed Schuette ed.west‐land@centurytel.netWest‐Land Restoration (608) 846‐9107 x13

(608) 846‐4657ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. Ryan Bendixen

Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter

Andy Mullendore

michael 
udelhofen

W K Construction Co., Inc.

Yahara Materials

(414) 225‐1822

andy.mullendore@strand.com

(608) 836‐1071 x221

(608) 251‐4843 x1108

(972) 729‐6322

Strand Associates

(608) 836‐4424 x316

(608) 849‐4162mike@yahara.com

(262) 377‐5500

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.com

bkahl@wk‐construction.com

Dean Boyers Investigations@Verizon.comVerizon Business

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

William Kahl

Chris Korth solutions@spectrumcontracting.comSpectrum Contracting

(414) 856‐1300Miles Riley mfcriley@gmail.com
RDM MUNICIPAL SUPPLY & 
SERVICE

Wolf Paving Co Inc. (608) 249‐7931brads@wolfpaving.com
Brad 
Scharfenorth
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